STAPLERS FOR OPEN SURGERY
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
EEATAID21D  EEA™ 21 mm introducer 6
Endoscopic
Staplers
EEA™ 25 mm introducer 6
EEATAID28D  EEA28 disposable trans‑anal/abdominal introducer 6
EEATAID31D  EEA31 disposable trans‑anal/abdominal introducer 6
EEATAID33D  EEA33 disposable trans‑anal/abdominal introducer 6
EEA™ introducer device with DST Series™ technology
Facilitate the smooth insertion of the EEA™ circular stapler during bariatric and
colorectal procedures.
Purstring™ device